STATE OF MONTANA

DEPARTMENT OF NATURAL RESOURCES AND CONSERVATION

1424 9TH AVENUE P.O.BOX 201601 HELENA, MONTANA 59620-1601

GENERAL ABSTRACT

Water Right Number:	41H 115514-00 STATEMENT OF CLAIM Version: 2 POST DECREE
	Version Status: ACTIVE
Owners:	DAVID A RALL PO BOX 205 MESQUITE, NV 89024-0205
	CORA R RALL PO BOX 205 MESQUITE, NV 89024-0205
Priority Date:	OCTOBER 25, 1904
	ty Date: OCTOBER 25, 1904
Type of Historical Right:	FILED
Purpose (use):	STOCK
Maximum Flow Rate:	
Maximum Volume:	THIS WATER RIGHT INCLUDES THE AMOUNT OF WATER CONSUMPTIVELY USED FOR STOCKWATERING PURPOSES AT THE RATE OF 30 GALLONS PER DAY PER ANIMAL UNIT. ANIMAL UNITS SHALL BE BASED ON REASONABLE CARRYING CAPACITY AND HISTORICAL USE OF THE AREA SERVICED BY THIS WATER SOURCE.
Source Name:	WALTON CREEK
Source Type:	SURFACE WATER
Point of Diversion and M	eans of Diversion:
<u>ID</u> 1	Govt LotQtr SecSecTwpRgeCountyS2SE81S6EGALLATIN
Period of Diversion Diversion Means:	a: MAY 1 TO NOVEMBER 4 LIVESTOCK DIRECT FROM SOURCE
Period of Use:	MAY 1 to NOVEMBER 4
Place of Use: <u>ID</u> <u>Acres</u> 1	Govt LotQtr SecSecTwpRgeCountyS2SE81S6EGALLATIN
Geocodes/Valid:	06-0905-08-1-01-02-0000 - Y 06-0905-08-4-01-60-0000 - Y

Remarks:

FILE REFLECTS AUTHORIZATION TO CHANGE POINT OF DIVERSION AND PLACE OF USE COMPLETED 12/07/81.

THIS WATER RIGHT IS SUBJECT TO A PRIVATE STIPULATION GOVERNING THE USE OF THIS WATER RIGHT FROM JULY 1 THROUGH AUGUST 15 OF EACH YEAR. A COPY OF THIS PRIVATE STIPULATION IS FILED IN CASE 41H-261 AND IS AVAILABLE AT THE WATER COURT.

STARTING IN 2008, PERIOD OF DIVERSION WAS ADDED TO MOST CLAIM ABSTRACTS, INCLUDING THIS ONE.

NOTICE OF WATER RIGHT TRANSFER RECEIVED 05/22/89.

NOTICE OF WATER RIGHT TRANSFER RECEIVED 11/02/95.

NOTICE OF WATER RIGHT TRANSFER RECEIVED 11/02/95.